www.RuggedCom.com 1RuggedSwitch® RSG2100P
RuggedSwitch® RSG2100P
19 Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Integrated Power over Ethernet (PoE), 128-bit Encryption
www.RuggedCom.com 1RuggedSwitch® RSG2300P
The RuggedSwitch® RSG2100P is an industrially hardened,
Power Over Ethernet (PoE) enabled, fully managed, modular,
Ethernet switch specifically designed to operate reliably in
electrically harsh and climatically demanding utility substation

4 �GBIC plugable optics that consist of a blank cage (FG70 for dual, 1FG70 for single) plus specified fiber optic
interface installed
Order Codes
RSG2100P  - _____ - ______ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____- _____
	 Main	 Mount	  PS1	 S1	 S2	 S3	 S4	 S5	 S6	 S7	 S8	 MOD
www.RuggedCom.com 10RuggedSwitch® RSG2100P
RuggedSwitch® RSG2100P
19 Port Managed Ethernet Switch with Integrated Power over Ethernet (PoE), 128-bit Encryption
RSG2100P-R-RM-24-TX01-TX01-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-
XXXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XX
19” Rack mounted, 24VDC power supply, 48VDC PoE power
supply, 4 10/100 RJ45 PoE Ethernet ports, 4 10/100 RJ45
Ethernet Ports, with Ethernet ports on the rear.
RSG2100P-F-RM-48-TX01-TX01-FX01-FX01-XXXX-XXXXX-
XXXX-XXXX-XX
19” Rack mounted, 48VDC power supply, 48VDC PoE power
supply, 4 10/100 RJ45 PoE Ethernet ports, 4 10/100 RJ45
Ethernet Ports, 4 100FX (Multimode 850nm Fiber) Ethernet
ports, with Ethernet ports on the front.
RSG2100P-R-RM-HI-TX01-TX01-FX01-FX01-FG02-XXXXX-
FX01-FX01-C01
19” Rack mounted, HI power supply, 48VDC PoE power supply, 4
10/100 RJ45 PoE Ethernet ports, 4 10/100 RJ45 Ethernet Ports,
8 100FX (Multimode 850nm Fiber) Ethernet ports, 2 1000FX